
Årets Debutant

1 SECH Bokellas Thunderbolt 50

2 Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour La Belle 44

3 Rosengårdens Moonstar 21

4 Bokellas Dreamteam R'Us 18

5 Vestis Serica Kissed By The Sun 15

6 Bokellas December Dream 14,5

7 Sidesvans Grynet 14

7 Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour Le Valet 14

9 Pearlstring Jade Bliss 12

10 Sea Star's Secret Passion 10

11 Starym Mr Bobbie Be 9

12 Rosengårdens Hyde Park 8

13 SEJV-13 Zue Doggy-Booms Gain Confidence 7

14 Starym Follow Every Rainbow 6

15 Perro Carall's Dance Away 5

16 Perro Carall's No Return 4

Årets Junior

1 Vestis Serica Kissed By The Sun 15

1 Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour La Belle 15

3 Sidesvans Grynet 14

4 Pearlstring Jade Bliss 12

5 Sea Star's Secret Passion 10

6 SEJV-13 Zue Doggy-Booms Gain Confidence 7

7 Starym Follow Every Rainbow 6

8 Bokellas Dreamteam R'US 5

9 Perro Carall's Dance Away 5

10 Bokellas December Dream 4

10 Perro Carall's No Return 4

Årets Unghund

1 SECH DKCH EEJCH BALTJW-12 SEJV-12 

Zue Doggy-Booms Blazing Latin Charm 38

2 Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour La Belle 35

3 SECH SEJV-12

Zue Doggy-Booms Blazing Hot Amore 30

4 Rosengårdens Russian Moonstar 21

5 SECH Bokellas Thunderbolt 20

6 SECH Amynatas The Great N'Brave Survivor 19

7 Zue Doggy-Booms Debut Pour Le Valet 14

8 Bokellas Dreamteam R'US 13

8 Candy-Floss Right Through My Heart 13



10 Bokellas December Dream 10,5

11 Starym Mr Bobbie Be 9

12 Rosengårdens Hyde Park 8

13 Amynatas Takin Off Tonew Adventure 6

14 Magic Satellite's Wild Baci 3

Årets Veteran

1 SECH NOCH FICH NORDCH

Sea Star´s Let It Be Me 68

2 CIB SECH DKCH NOCH KBHV-08

Elillott's He's A Magic Favorite 36,5

3 SECH Footprints Autumn Stella 10


